
 

 
    Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event 

 

   Wednesday October 7, 2020 
   8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Register at: www.WorkInTexas.com 

  

 
Employer 

 
Job Title 

Posting 
Numbers 

 
Wage 

# of 
Openings 

 

Housekeepers #14082114 $9.00 hr. 6 

 Customer Service Representative #14122726 $9.50-$10.50 hr. 38 

 

Enumerator (Jim Wells County) 
Enumerator (Bee, Live Oak Counties) 

Enumerator (Aransas & San Patricio Counties) 

#14136838 
#14136849 
#14137061 

$18.50 hr. 
$18.50 hr. 
$18.50 hr. 

94 
203 
211 

 
Bus Driver #14082114 DOE 1 

 

Maintenance Technician 
Housekeeper 
Leasing Agent 

#13838831 
#14047881 
#14146725 

$11.00-$17.00 hr. 
DOE 
DOE 

3 
3 
2 

 

Cook Supervisor 
Correctional Officers 

Licensed Vocational Nurse 

#14112831 
#14112852 
#14112931 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
5 
2 

 

Sr. Equipment Operator 
Concrete Finisher 
Parks Technician 

Heavy Equipment Operator 

#14116361 
#14116322 
#14207879 
#14170050 

$16.33 hr. 
$14.78 hr. 
$11.05 hr. 
$15.52 hr. 

15 
3 

11 
3 

 

Administrative Clerk 
Residential Appraiser 
Commercial Appraiser 

#14204826 
#14204812 
#14204833 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 
1 

http://www.workintexas.com/
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Employer 

 
Job Title 

Posting 
Numbers 

 
Wage 

# of 
Openings 

 

Harvest Production Worker 
Meat Cutter 

Fabrication Worker – Production 
Production Worker 

Maintenance Worker 
Refrigeration Technician 

Laborers 
Operations, Financial & Procurement Analyst 

#14031031 
#14031037 
#14031454 
#14048690 
#14097122 
#14097166 
#14100347 
#14173251 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

$12.00 hr. 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

25 
25 
25 
30 
8 
1 

30 
1 

 

Customer Service Representative 
Office Clerk 

Distribution Worker 
Warehouse Clerk 

Bilingual Medical Receptionist 
General Laborer 

Sales Associate-Rockport 
Medical Billing Clerk 
Resistor Processor 
Quality Engineer 

Sign Installer 
Optometric Assistant 

#14180700 
#14182473 
#14180709 
#14185140 
#14113106 
#14132158 
#14143253 
#14159700 
#14162874 
#14167982 
#14177684 
#14180722 

DOE 
$12.00-$13.00 hr. 

$10.00 hr. 
$12.50 hr. 
$12.50 hr. 
$10.00 hr. 
$10.00 hr. 
$12.00 hr. 
$16.00 hr. 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 

Apprentice Electrician 
Journeyman Electrician 
Construction Laborers 

Concrete Finishers 
Sheet Metal Mechanic 

HVAC Installer 

#14029338 
#14118966 
#14118990 
#14155309 
#14186720 
#14186724 

$15.00 hr. 
$22.00 hr. 
$10.00 hr. 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

10 
5 

10 
1 
1 
1 

 

Lead Teacher 
Assistant Teacher 

Cook 
Administrative Assistant 

Teacher Coach 

#14120226 
#14120297 
#14120321 
#14120350 
#14120433 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

http://www.workintexas.com/


 

 
 

    Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event 
 

   Wednesday October 7, 2020 
  8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Register at: www.WorkInTexas.com 

 
Register for the Online Event Today!                                             

 
ELEVATE YOUR CHANCES OF BEING HIRED! 

- Ensure Your Resume Is Up To Date 
- Log In To WorkInTexas.com To View Job Details 
- Be Prepared To Navigate Virtually  

 

FMI: (361) 882-7491 

 
Employer 

 
Job Title 

Posting 
Numbers 

 
Wage 

# of 
Openings 

 

Behavioral Health Technician 
Housekeeper 

Certified Medical Assistant 
 

#14133160 
#14176477 
#14177685 
 

$9.00 hr. 
$10.00 hr. 
$12.00 hr. 

 

4 
2 
1 
 

 

Assistant Teacher 
Child Development Specialist 

Infant & Toddler Teacher 
Teacher 

Family Advocate 
Program Specialist 

Weatherization Specialist 

#14156961 
#14156969 
#14156972 
#14156982 
#14184045 
#14200465 
#14200481 

$9.39 hr. 
$9.65 hr. 

DOE 
$9.39 hr. 
$9.39 hr. 

DOE 
DOE 

5 
5 
1 

10 
5 
1 
1 

 

Customer Service Representative (In Office) 
Customer Service Representative (Remotely) 

#13862958 
#13951641 

$12.00 hr. 
$12.00 hr. 

50 
100 

 
Facilities Manager  

Facilities Maintenance Technician 
#14200422 
#14201707 

DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 

http://www.workintexas.com/
https://www.workintexas.com/vosnet/Default.aspx

