WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS of the Coastal Bend

Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event

Wednesday October 7, 2020

Register at: <u>www.WorkInTexas.com</u>

of the Coasta	al Bend							
Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event Wednesday October 7, 2020 8:00 a.m 5:00 p.m. Register at: www.WorkInTexas.com								
Employer	Job Title	Posting Numbers	Wage	# of Openings				
BW Best Western.	Housekeepers	#14082114	\$9.00 hr.	6				
alorica	Customer Service Representative	#14122726	\$9.50-\$10.50 hr.	38				
Census Bureau	Enumerator (Jim Wells County)	#14136838	\$18.50 hr.	94				
	Enumerator (Bee, Live Oak Counties) Enumerator (Aransas & San Patricio Counties)	#14136849 #14137061	\$18.50 hr. \$18.50 hr.	203 211				
BROOKDALE SENIOR LIVING	Bus Driver	#14082114	DOE	1				
	Maintenance Technician	#13838831	\$11.00-\$17.00 hr.	3				
Vest	Housekeeper Leasing Agent	#14047881 #14146725	DOE DOE	3 2				
	Cook Supervisor	#14112831	DOE	1				
	Correctional Officers	#14112852	DOE	5				
continuum of care	Licensed Vocational Nurse	#14112931	DOE	2				
S BPUS CARACTER	Sr. Equipment Operator	#14116361	\$16.33 hr.	15				
	Concrete Finisher	#14116322	\$14.78 hr.	3				
	Parks Technician	#14207879	\$11.05 hr.	11				
	Heavy Equipment Operator	#14170050	\$15.52 hr.	3				
A SAL DIST								
	Administrative Clerk	#14204826	DOE	1				
	Residential Appraiser Commercial Appraiser	#14204812 #14204833	DOE DOE	1 1				
		m14204033	DOL					

A proud partner of the American**Job**Center network

nity Employer/Program

and services are available upon request to individuals with a .800.735.2989 (TDD) and 1.800.7<u>35.2988 or 7-1-1(Voice</u>

MPORTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS

ation about requirements, rights, determinations, and/or respons erpretation/translation of this document are available free of cha

workforcesolutionscb.org O in V

WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS of the Coastal Bend

EXAMPLE 2 Store Market And A and A

Register at: www.WorkInTexas.com

		Posting		# of
Employer	Job Title	Numbers	Wage	Openings
STX	Harvest Production Worker	#14031031	DOE	25
	Meat Cutter	#14031037	DOE	25
	Fabrication Worker – Production	#14031454	DOE	25
	Production Worker	#14048690	DOE	30
	Maintenance Worker	#14097122	\$12.00 hr.	8
	Refrigeration Technician	#14097166	DOE	1
	Laborers	#14100347	DOE	30
	Operations, Financial & Procurement Analyst	#14173251	DOE	1
	Customer Service Representative	#14180700	DOE	1
	Office Clerk	#14182473	\$12.00-\$13.00 hr.	1
	Distribution Worker	#14180709	\$10.00 hr.	1
	Warehouse Clerk	#14185140	\$12.50 hr.	1
	Bilingual Medical Receptionist	#14113106	\$12.50 hr.	1
Express	General Laborer	#14132158	\$10.00 hr.	1
EMPLOYMENT PROFESSIONALS	Sales Associate-Rockport	#14143253	\$10.00 hr.	1
Respecting People. Impacting Business.*	Medical Billing Clerk	#14159700	\$12.00 hr.	1
	Resistor Processor	#14162874	\$16.00 hr.	1
	Quality Engineer	#14167982	DOE	1
	Sign Installer	#14177684	DOE	1
	Optometric Assistant	#14180722	DOE	1
	Apprentice Electrician	#14029338	\$15.00 hr.	10
	Journeyman Electrician	#14118966	\$22.00 hr.	5
	Construction Laborers	#14118990	\$10.00 hr.	10
	Concrete Finishers	#14155309	DOE	1
	Sheet Metal Mechanic	#14186720	DOE	1
	HVAC Installer	#14186724	DOE	1
Mary McLeod	Lead Teacher	#14120226	DOE	2
Beltume Early Child Nursery, Inc.	Assistant Teacher	#14120297	DOE	2
	Cook	#14120321	DOE	1
	Administrative Assistant	#14120350	DOE	1
	Teacher Coach	#14120433	DOE	1

A proud partner of the American**Job**Center network

u<mark>nity Employer/Program</mark> and services are available upon request to individuals with d .800.735.2989 (TDD) and 1.800.735.2988 or 7-1-1(Voice)

MPORTANT NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS

ation about requirements, rights, determinations, and/or responsi erpretation/translation of this document are available free of char

workforcesolutionscb.org (💟 in 🔽 🔼 👃 0

WORKFORCE SOLUTIONS of the Coastal Bend

Wednesday October 7, 2020

Coastal Bend Virtual Hiring Event Wednesday October 7, 2020 8:00 a.m 5:00 p.m. Register at: www.WorkInTexas.com						
Employer	Job Title	Posting Numbers	Wage	# of Openings		
A PLACE FOR CHANGE Better Health. Better Lives.	Behavioral Health Technician Housekeeper Certified Medical Assistant	#14133160 #14176477 #14177685	\$9.00 hr. \$10.00 hr. \$12.00 hr.	4 2 1		
Nueces County Community Community Community Helping People. Changing Lives.	Assistant Teacher Child Development Specialist Infant & Toddler Teacher Teacher Family Advocate Program Specialist Weatherization Specialist	#14156961 #14156969 #14156972 #14156982 #14184045 #14200465 #14200481	\$9.39 hr. \$9.65 hr. DOE \$9.39 hr. \$9.39 hr. DOE DOE	5 5 1 10 5 1 1		
ResultsCX	Customer Service Representative (In Office) Customer Service Representative (Remotely)	#13862958 #13951641	\$12.00 hr. \$12.00 hr.	50 100		
Goodwill P	Facilities Manager Facilities Maintenance Technician	#14200422 #14201707	DOE DOE	1 1		

Register for the Online Event Today!

ELEVATE YOUR CHANCES OF BEING HIRED!

- Ensure Your Resume Is Up To Date
- Log In To WorkInTexas.com To View Job Details
- Be Prepared To Navigate Virtually

FMI: (361) 882-7491

A proud partner of the American **Job**Center network

ity Employer/Program

ervices are available upon request to individuals wif 735.2989 (TDD) an<u>d 1.800.735.2988 or 7-1-1(Vo</u>

I NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS

out requirements, rights, ns, ana/ or respo

workforcesolutionscb.org 🕑 in 💙 🕒 👃 O